
BETNUMMERHANDLÄGGARERITAD/KONSTR AVUPPDRAG NR

SKALA

ANSVARIG

DATUM

KV. LÖVSTAHOLM 3:137 DicAR

BYGGLOVHANDLING

35 m. 10,40 m19,5 m.

8
 1

50

3 
25

0

3 
25

0

3 
0

0
0

T
O

M
T

G
R

Ä
N

S

T
O

M
T

G
R

Ä
N

S

T
O

M
T

G
R

Ä
N

S

+24,0 +24,0

+24,0

BEFINTLIG MARKLINJE

FYLLNING

FASADER

FATAD MOT SYD

FATAD MOT NORD

A:303:05

SKALA 1:100/A3

FATAD MOT ÖST

FATAD MOT VÄST

2022-06-18

D

REV.A     ALLMÄNT REVIDERING                                      2022-08-31

REV.B   FASAD HÖJD                              2022-09-07

REV.C   TAKLUTNING                               2022-09-11
REV.D   MARKLINJER                               2023-04-11


